
KENA GOLF CLUB SCHEDULE
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If any of the Shriners are interested in playing, please ask them to let us know by sending an e-mail to us at 
jbk328@verizon.net and we will gladly add them to the Players Distribution List. We send out an invitation 
with all the specific details to the entire distribution list a week prior to each outing. If they wish to participate,
then they respond to that invitation. If not, then there is no need for a response.

Thank you.

Betsy Kjerland [assisting Kirk Lang] 

703-255-9851 [H]

Course
Tee 

Time
Address Location Telephone Notes

Tuesday 4-Jun PRINCE WILLIAM 8:30A 14631 Vint Hill Rd. Nokesville 703-754-7111 Played

Monday 10-Jun PIEDMONT 9:00A 14675 Piedmont Vista Dr. Haymarket 703-753-9240 Played

Tuesday 18-Jun RASPBERRY FALLS 8:30A 41601 Raspberry Dr. Leesburg 703-779-2555 Played

Tuesday 25-Jun OLD HICKORY 8:30A 11921 Chanceford Dr. Woodbridge 703-580-9000 Played

Monday 1-Jul PIEDMONT 9:00A 14675 Piedmont Vista Dr. Haymarket 703-753-9240 Need at least 32 players

Tuesday 9-Jul PRINCE WILLIAM 8:30A 14631 Vint Hill Rd. Nokesville 703-754-7111

Tuesday 16-Jul BULL RUN 8:00A
15000 Bull Run Estates 

Dr.
Haymarket 703-753-7777

Tuesday 23-Jul STONEWALL 8:00A 15601 Turtle Point Dr. Gainesville 703-753-5101 Need at least 32 players

Tuesday 30-Jul FOREST GREENS 9:00A 4500 Poa  Annua Lane Triangle 703-221-0123

Tuesday 6-Aug OLD HICKORY 8:30A 11921 Chanceford Dr. Woodbridge 703-580-9000

Tuesday 13-Aug BULL RUN 8:00A
15000 Bull Run Estates 

Dr.
Haymarket 703-753-7777

Tuesday 20-Aug RASPBERRY FALLS 8:30A 41601 Raspberry Dr. Leesburg 703-779-2555 Need at least 32 players

Monday 26-Aug PIEDMONT 9:00A 14675 Piedmont Vista Dr. Haymarket 703-753-9240 Need at least 32 players

Tuesday 3-Sep STONEWALL 9:00A 15601 Turtle Point Dr. Gainesville 703-753-5101 Need at least 32 players

Tuesday 10-Sep OPEN

Tuesday 17-Sep OPEN

Tuesday 24-Sep OPEN

Tuesday 1-Oct OLD HICKORY 9:00A 11921 Chanceford Dr. Woodbridge 703-580-9000

Tuesday 8-Oct BULL RUN 9:00A
15000 Bull Run Estates 

Dr.
Haymarket 703-753-7777

Tuesday 15-Oct OLD HICKORY 9:00A 11921 Chanceford Dr. Woodbridge 703-580-9000

Tuesday 22-Oct OPEN

Tuesday 29-Oct HERNDON 9:30A 909 Ferndale Ave. Herndon 703-471-5769

DATE
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